35www.ascojoucomatic.com
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Standardised mountings
(see page 41)
Position detectors
(see page 50)
Flow regulators
(see page 108)

reference code
Ø
mm
stroke
mm
reference code
Ø
mm
stroke
mm
reference code
double acting Ø 20 to 100 mm
32
50 PEC 32 NA 50 DM 4495T2030050
50
80 PEC 50 NA 80 DM 4495T2050080
20
10 PEC 20 NA 10 DM 4495T2020010 80 PEC 32 NA 80 DM 4495T2030080 100 PEC 50 NA100DM 4495T2050100
20 PEC 20 NA 20 DM 4495T2020020
40
20 PEC 40 NA 20 DM 4495T2040020
63
25 PEC 63 NA 25 DM 4495T2060025
25 PEC 20 NA 25 DM 4495T2020025 25 PEC 40 NA 25 DM 4495T2040025 50 PEC 63 NA 50 DM 4495T2060050
25
10 PEC 25 NA 10 DM 4495T2090010 50 PEC 40 NA 50 DM 4495T2040050 80 PEC 63 NA 80 DM 4495T2060080
20 PEC 25 NA 20 DM 4495T2090020 80 PEC 40 NA 80 DM 4495T2040080 100 PEC 63 NA100DM 4495T2060100
25 PEC 25 NA 25 DM 4495T2090025 100 PEC 40 NA100DM 4495T2040100
80
50 PEC 80 NA 50 DM 4495T2080050
50 PEC 25 NA 50 DM 4495T2090050
50
20 PEC 50 NA 20 DM 4495T2050020 80 PEC 80 NA 80 DM 4495T2080080
32
20 PEC 32 NA 20 DM 4495T2030020 25 PEC 50 NA 25 DM 4495T2050025
100
25 PEC100NA 25 DM 4495T2010025
25 PEC 32 NA 25 DM 4495T2030025 50 PEC 50 NA 50 DM 4495T2050050 50 PEC100NA 50 DM 4495T2010050
DIMENSIONS

G1/8 (Ø 32 - 100 mm)
G1/4 (Ø 100mm)
YOUR SELECTION
Ø
mm
stroke
mm
reference code
Ø
mm
stroke
mm
reference code
double acting Ø 20 to 100 mm
50
15 PEC 50 NA 15 L-DM 44956C050015
20
10 PEC 20 NA 10 L-DM 44956C020010 20 PEC 50 NA 20 L-DM 44956C050020
20 PEC 20 NA 20 L-DM 44956C020020 25 PEC 50 NA 25 L-DM 44956C050025
25
10 PEC 25 NA 10 L-DM 44956C090010 30 PEC 50 NA 30 L-DM 44956C050030
20 PEC 25 NA 20 L-DM 44956C090020 50 PEC 50 NA 50 L-DM 44956C050050
32
15 PEC 32 NA 15 L-DM 44956C030015 80 PEC 50 NA 50 L-DM 44956C050080
20 PEC 32 NA 20 L-DM 44956C030020
63
15 PEC 63 NA 15 L-DM 44956C060015
25 PEC 32 NA 25 L-DM 44956C030025 20 PEC 63 NA 20 L-DM 44956C060020
40 PEC 32 NA 40 L-DM 44956C030040 25 PEC 63 NA 25 L-DM 44956C060025
50 PEC 32 NA 50 L-DM 44956C030050 30 PEC 63 NA 30 L-DM 44956C060030
40
15 PEC 40 NA 15 L-DM 44956C040015 50 PEC 63 NA 50 L-DM 44956C060050
20 PEC 40 NA 20 L-DM 44956C040020 80 PEC 63 NA 80 L-DM 44956C060080
25 PEC 40 NA 25 L-DM 44956C040025
80
50 PEC 80 NA 50 L-DM 44956C080050
30 PEC 40 NA 30 L-DM 44956C040030 80 PEC 80 NA 80 L-DM 44956C080080
40 PEC 40 NA 40 L-DM 44956C040040
100
50 PEC 100 NA 50 L-DM 44956C010050
50 PEC 40 NA 50 L-DM 44956C040050 80 PEC 100 NA 80 L-DM 44956C010080
80 PEC 40 NA 80 L-DM 44956C040080 100 PEC 100 NA 100 L-DM 44956C010100
DIMENSIONS
(see following page)
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Standardised mountings